Faktara ¢.: 11002497

‘
SHOPSK.EU

Faktura ¢.: 11002497

Dodavatel”

Awylla Slovakia s.r.o.
Rudolfa Jasika 159/10
95801 Partizanske
Slovenska republika

E-mail:
Telefon:
ICO:
DIC:

IC DPH:
Banka:
Uget:
IBAN: SK70 0200 0000 0038 8411 8859
BIC/SWIFT: SUBASKBX

Variabilny symbol: 11252722

info@agroshopsk.eu
+421908716604
51177714
2120624583

SK 2120624583
VUB Banka
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Odberatel”

Specializovana nemocnica sv. Svorada Zobor, n.o.
Klastorska 134

94988 Nitra - Zobor

E-mail:
Telefon:
Firma:
ICO:
DIC:

IC DPH:

gazo@snzobor.sk
0948067025

37971832
2021877792
SK2021877792

Spodsob platby:
Spdsab dopravy:

Bankovy prevod
TOPTRANS

Datum dodania tovaru/sluzby: 19.08.2020

Datum vystavenia dokladu:

Datum splatnosti:

(Cislo
produktu)
Objednany

tovar

(KM155ST) 1
STARK KM

155 - Mozny

nakup na

splatky -

KARDAN
ZDARMA -
KLADIVA - od:
26HP - BE

(KSTKS) 5

KLADIVO 1KS
- STARK

Sposob 1

dopravy:
TOPTRANS

DPH 20 %
Celkom
Zaplatené zalohy

Ks

19.08.2020
26.08.2020

Cena/ ks DPH Cenal/kss

DPH

1016,67 EUR 20%
/ks

1220,00 EUR

9,99 EUR /ks 20 % 11,99 EUR

58,33EUR 20 % 70,00 EUR

Celkom k uhrade

Celkom bez
DPH

1016,67 EUR

49,96 EUR

58,33 EUR

1124,96 EUR
1124,96 EUR

Celkom
DPH

203,33 EUR

9,99 EUR

11,67 EUR

224,99 EUR
224,99 EUR

Celkom s DPH

1220,00 EUR

59,95 EUR
70,00 EUR

1 349,95 EUR
1 349,95 EUR
0,00 EUR

1 349,95 EUR




